Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Bridges - (1152057) - South Tyneside SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.10
1:05.74
1:06.28
1:06.41
1:06.47
1:06.67
1:06.77
1:07.03
1:07.08
1:09.54
1:13.25
1:15.44
1:18.57
1:19.15
1:31.23

1:36.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.77
1:05.74
1:05.10
1:06.47
1:06.28
1:06.41

1:07.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
446
435
433
432
428
426
421
420
377
322
295
261
255
167
140

WA Pts

426
446
459
432
435
433
420

Round

I I =

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I

Round

H
F

I I T m I

Date

06/01/18
18/03/18
02/12/17
30/09/17
02/12/17
03/12/16
14/04/18
22/04/17
15/07/17
16/04/16
01/10/16
17/10/15
06/06/15
18/04/15
14/09/14
12/04/14

Date

14/04/18
18/03/18
06/01/18
02/12/17
02/12/17
30/09/17
15/07/17

Meet

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018
Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala

Venue

Stanley
Tynemouth Pool
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Leeds

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields

South Shields

Venue

South Shields
Tynemouth Pool
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

South Shields

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

South Tyne

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

South Tyne

Club Swam Under

South Tyne

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.03
1:06.67
1:13.25
1:09.54
1:15.44
1:18.57
1:19.15
1:31.23
1:36.71

Copyright 2024

421
428
322
377
295
261
255
167

140

I T T T T I I I T

22/04/17
03/12/16
01/10/16
16/04/16
17/10/15
06/06/15
18/04/15
14/09/14
12/04/14

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
South Shields

South Shields

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

South Tyne

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



