Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Bridges - (1152057) - South Tyneside SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.10	459	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:05.74	446	F	18/03/18	Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala	Tynemouth Pool		3
1:06.28	435	Н	02/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.41	433	Н	30/09/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:06.47	432	F	02/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.67	428	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.77	426	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:07.03	421	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:07.08	420	Н	15/07/17	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala	Leeds	South Tyne	3
1:09.54	377	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:13.25	322	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:15.44	295	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:18.57	261	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:19.15	255	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:31.23	167	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:36.71	140	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.77	426	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:05.74	446	F	18/03/18	Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala	Tynemouth Pool		3
1:05.10	459	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.47	432	F	02/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.28	435	Н	02/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:06.41	433	Н	30/09/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:07.08 Copyright 202	420 4	Н	15/07/17	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala	Leeds	South Tyne Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.03	421	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:06.67	428	Н	03/12/16	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016	Stanley	South Tyne	3
1:13.25	322	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:09.54	377	Н	16/04/16	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
1:15.44	295	Н	17/10/15	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:18.57	261	Н	06/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
1:19.15	255	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:31.23	167	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
1:36.71	140	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3